
WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.
(Wholly owned by the Government of West Bengal)

Swasthya Sathi, GN-29, Sector-V, Salt Lake, Kolkata -ZOO 091.

CORRIGENDUM -I
(DATE CORRIGENDUM)

TO
BIDDING DOCUMENTS

FOR

Repairing to E.I. work at all toilets/wash Room of G+4 Storied Baruipur SSH, Baruipur, South 24 Pgs.

Bid Ref. No: WBMSCL/NIT -408/2024; Dated - 08/07 /2024
Tender lDt 2024 WBMSC 7L0228 1.



1 6

L0.07.2024 i)i)

Date of uploading
of N.l.T and
Tender Documents

Ionline)
10.07 -2024

Date of uploading of
N.l.T and Tender
Documents fonline)

Documents Sell /
download start dateiil
online

Bid Submission Upload
Start date fonline)

L0.07.207.4 at 06.00 P.M10.07.2024 at
06.00 P.M.

ii i)iiiJ

Bid
Upload

Ionline)

Submission
Start date

25.07.2024 up to
03.00 P.M.

Bid Submission Upload

End date fonline)iv)
Bid Submission Upload

End date fonlineJ

vJ

Date & Place for
Opening of Technical bid

fonline) for the Bidders

26.07.2024 up to
03.00 P.fil.

Date & Place for
Opening of Technical

bid (online) for the

Bidders

1A.O7.2024 up to
03.00

19.07.2024 up to
03.00

To be notified later

iv)

vJ

vi) To be notified latervi)
Date & place for
opening of financial
proposal

Date & place for
opening of financial
proposal

iiJ

L6[B)

online
16. IMPORTANT
NFORMATION

. DATE & TIME
HEDULE

L0.07.2024 at 05.00
P.l\4"

Documents Sell I
download start date L0.A7.2024 at 05.00 P.M.

@1 4"v
EE (Electrical),WBMSCL

Changed Clause / ProvisionCurrent Clause / Provisionsl.
No.

Page
No.

Section
Clause/
Sl. No. Il st.

ll uo.
ParticularsParticulars ljate & Timesl.

No.


